Client List

	Name
	Email Address
	Matter

	Andres Sulla
	sullaman@hotmail.com
	Court Martial

	Carlos Campbell
	Carlos.campbell@usmc.mil
	

	Chad Nelson
	lechadster@yahoo.com
	BCNR

	Charles Theos
	cgtheos@yahoo.com
	Security Clearance

	Charles Strozier
	charlesstrozier@yahoo.com
	BCNR

	Chris Christian
	Chris_a_christian@hotmail.com
	Military Admin Law

	Christian Molina
	Christian_molina@fisd.uscourts.gov
	BCNR

	Michael Corbett
	Corbett1999@gmail.com
	Security Clearance

	Michael Givonettie (mother’s email)
	Debbie.young@carpenterhazelwood.com
	Return assist

	Luis Arranaga
	diploescort@prodigy.net
	Security Clearance

	Stephen Madrid
	fajumpmaster@aol.com
	Court Martial

	Farrokh Sammi
	farrokhsammi@farrokhsammi.com
	Security Clearance

	Virginia Bryce
	vbskan@gmail.com
	Your favorite client

	Jorge Lopez
	jorlopez@comcast.net
	Pending Client

	Gordon Bennett
	gordonlee@q.net
	BCNR

	Joseph Martinez
	martineznyy@yahoo.com
	Return assist

	Kathyrn Khalife
	kkhalife@hotmail.com
	BCNR

	Barry Ruppeluis
	Barry.ruppelius@us.army.mil
	BCNR

	Luis Cuadrado
	Luis.cuadrado@kbr.com
	Disability

	Mark Lischak
	Marine_mark85@yahoo.com
	Securtiy Clearance

	Michael McArdell
	Michael.mcardell@us.army.mil
	Security Clearance

	William Talley
	wtalley87@yahoo.com
	Court Martial

	Timothy Burdette
	tburdette@wpcarey.com
	BCNR

	Renisha Reese 
	Renisha.reese@usmc.mil
	Court Martial

	Phil Dias
	phildias@comcast.net
	Article 138

	Paul Heroux
	paulheroux@aol.net
	Security

	Robert VanCleef
	hillsballcoach@aol.com
	BCNR

	Edwin Rodriguez
	iraidamen@choicecable.net
	AFBCMR

	Shatasha McPhatter
	Shatasha.mcphatter@us.army.mil
	Security Clearance

	Michael Webb
	Michael_webb1@comcast.net
	PEB

	Michael Gosiewski
	Eased03@sbcglobal.net
	Security Clearance

	Frank Downard
	frankdownard@yahoo.com
	Security Clearance

	Joe Milligan
	
	Security Clearance

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	


